Description
The HFCT-595xNLZ/NGZ  transceivers are high
performance, cost effective modules for serial
optical data communications applications specified
for a signal rate of 622 Mb/s. They are designed
to provide SONET/SDH compliant links for 622
Mb/s long reach links.
All modules are designed for single mode fiber and

Receiver Optical Characteristics
HFCT-595*NLZ/NGZ: TA = 0 °C to +70 °C, VCC = 3.14 V to 3.47 V
Ordering Information
Temperature range 0 °C to +70 °C
HFCT-5951NLZ 2 x 5  footprint -with EMI nose shield
HFCT-5952NLZ 2 x 10 footprint -with EMI nose shield
HFCT-5951NGZ 2 x 5  footprint -without EMI nose shield
HFCT-5952NGZ 2 x 10 footprint -without EMI nose shield
Class 1 Laser Product: This product conforms to the
applicable requirements of 21 CFR 1040 at the date of
manufacture
Date of Manufacture: